
Alignment - Road A Section 1 Cross Section

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

0+00 1+00 1+83

Alignment - Road A Section 2 Cross Section

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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Alignment - Road A Section 3 Cross Section

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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Alignment - Road A Section 4 Cross Section

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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Alignment - Road D Section 1 Cross Section

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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Alignment - Road C Section 1 Cross Section

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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PSED 3A - Cross Section 2

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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PSED 3B - Cross Section 1

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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PSED 3B - Cross Section 2

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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PSED 3A - Cross Section 1
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PSED 2B - Cross Section  2
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PSED 2B - Cross Section 1
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PSED 2A-1 - Cross Section 1
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PSED 2A-1 - Cross Section 2

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'
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PSED 2A-2 - Cross Section 1

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'
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PSED 2A-2 - Cross Section 2

Vertical Scale: 1" = 5'

Horizontal Scale: 1"=50'
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BUNNEY ASSOCIATES 

Professional Land Surveyor

301 Fields Lane

Brewster, NY 10509

Tel: (845) 277-3404

e-mail: bunney.associates@verizon.net 

www.timmillerassociates.com

10 North Street

Tel: (845) 265-4400

Cold Spring, NY 10516

TIM MILLER ASSOCIATES, INC.

ROAD SECTIONS & PSED SECTIONS AND DETAILS

HIGHGATE - WOODLANDS AT NORTH SALEM

REED ROAD AND HARDSCRABBLE ROAD

TOWN OF NORTH SALEM

COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER

STATE OF NEW YORK



PVC PIPE

6" DIA. PERFORATED

3/4" WASHED CRUSHED

TOPSOIL AND SEED

GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC

EXISTING GRADE

FINISHED GRADE

24"

6"

7'-0"

NTS

CURTAIN DRAIN DETAIL

3 MIDDLE SECTION (GM-4X4X4)

4''Dia. Knockout

3 END SECTION (GE-4X4X4)

END SECTIONS

MIDDLE SECTION

NTS

4'x4' PRECAST CONCRETE GALLEY DETAIL

24" DIA. COVER

SURROUND WITH 12" OF

1"-1-1/2" WASHED GRAVEL

PROVIDE FILTER FABRIC

OVER GRAVEL

KEANE COPPELMAN GREGORY ENGINEERS, P.C.

113 Smith Avenue

Tel: 914.241.2235 

Mount Kisco, NY 10549 

e-mail: INFO@KCGENGINEERS.COM

JoFlo Of North Salem

Box 20720

Cherokee Station

Tel: (212) 988.8253

New York, NY 10021-0074

Fax: (775) 923.2292

Email: JoFlo.north.salem@gmail.com


